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KK 3x20 − Wertung − Junioren II StartNr: 89
StandNr: 48 6. Mai 2018  12:13
Boksberger, Michell #44260673 Brandenburgischer Schützenbund

Ergebnis: 523 Serien: 85 84 169
93 93 186
86 82 168

Zähler: 18 20 12 7 3 0 Innenzehner: 8
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kniend Wertung
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liegend Wertung
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stehend Wertung

Serie: 1    9.7   10.3 *    8.5   10.3 *    8.2    7.7    6.0   10.0    7.5   10.2
Serie: 2    9.1   10.7 *   10.0    8.2    7.4    8.3    8.3    8.7    9.0    7.5
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Serie: 1    9.4    9.7   10.3   10.6 *    8.7   10.0    9.0    9.5    9.6   10.2
Serie: 2   10.0   10.3 *   10.3    8.8    8.2    9.1    9.4   10.8 *   10.5 *    9.0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

Serie: 1    9.7    8.1    9.3    9.7   10.0    9.1    9.4    6.4    8.4    9.0
Serie: 2   10.3 *    7.8    8.0    7.2    7.6    9.5    9.7    6.4    9.5   10.0
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